
2024 BRING A FRIEND RAFFLES 

 
 
Enter to win over $2000 of product and gifts cards! Enter using the Raffle QR Code, only available when you visit 
Settlers Green. QR codes are located outside of Customer Service, Timberland and kate spade new york. 
Someone at Customer Service can help get you entered if you have any issues. 

 

 

Friday, November 1 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$50 Polo Ralph Lauren Gift Card 
 
Saturday, November 2 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$50 Kate Spade New York Gift Card 
 
Sunday, November 3 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$25 Pepper Palace Gift Card 
 
Monday, November 4 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Tuesday, November 5 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Wednesday, November 6 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
 
Thursday, November 7 
$25 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$25 Vera Bradley Factory Store Gift Card 
 
Friday, November 8 
$100 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card 
$25 Vera Bradley Factory Store Gift Card 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 
 

Saturday, November 9 
9 a.m. $100 Mountain Moose Noodles Gift Card + 
$50 Merrell Gift Card 
 
10 a.m. The SoakingPot Relaxation Wellness Bag 
($100 Value) 
 
11 a.m. Vera Bradley Weekender Bag & Toiletry Bag 
($150 Value) 
 
12 p.m. Jockey Prize Pack ($50 Value) + $50 Jockey 
Gift Card + $25 Vera Bradley Factory Store Gift Card 
 
1 p.m. Craghoppers Women’s Coat + Cotopaxi 
Bataac 24L Backpack Del Dia ($200 Value) 
 
2 p.m. 75ct Lindt LINDOR Truffle Tote ($55 Value) + 
Stonewall Kitchen Gift Basket ($100 Value)  
 
3 p.m. $100 JCrew Factory Store Gift Card 
 
Sunday, November 10 
$50 Barley & Salt Gift Card 
$25 Vera Bradley Factory Store Gift Card 
 
Monday, November 11 
$50 Merrell Gift Card 
$50 Jockey Gift Card 
 
Grand Prize Raffle 
$500 Shopping Spree + a $500 Marriott Gift Card to 
use toward the 25th Anniversary of Bring A Friend in 
2025. 


